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22744 SFR 547 01/28/2005

10070 M H 125 08/11/1995

HX Base Yr

206 SW CANNON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,740 93.8790 56.33 98,014 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 36,502

UOP 480 25 120 2,704

2,100 1,740 39,206

BAS= W60 S27 UOP= S8 E60 N8 W60$ E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

UOP8

60

8

60

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 16 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 40 60 1.00 UT 8,064.00 8,064.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 8,064

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300
18,014

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,044

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 69,350

4 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500
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HX Base Yr

206 SW CANNON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,111 110.7740 124.07 261,912 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

4 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2008

BAS 2,008 100 2,008 201,798

FOP 144 30 43 4,321

FOP 200 30 60 6,030

2,352 2,111 212,149

BAS= W13 FOP= W25 S8 E25 N8$ S8 W25 N8 W10 S49 E17 FOP= E18
N8 W18 S8$ N8 E18 S8 E13 N49$.

BAS

13

8

25

8

10

49

17

8

18

8

13

49

FOP

25

8

25

8

FOP

18

8

18

8

11 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

12 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

13 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 700

14 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

2,100


